European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil
09.11.2014
Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number

386

267
14
189
382
387
304
399
75
247
33
297
212
29
85
25
237
187
42
108
90
39
87
50
65
89
295
22
67
439
196
120
276
58
175
117
118
208
27
69
254
20
179
270

name and first name

BURGET Theresa

FILL Lena

ORTLER Vanessa
OSWALD Laura
BRUGGER Lilli
KUDLACEK Beatrice
MARGETICH Iris
REINTHALER Isabel
REINTHALER Miriam
BERGER Julia

ROM Florentine
MARONET Andrea
DON Laura
VLEUGELS Ezra
BANJAC Anamarija

LI MING Lea
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
KRALOVA Katerina
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
GJELSTRUP Signe
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
PIMOUGUET Emma
SIMON Pia
MIENVILLE Melodie
SORIANO Marie
HENAFF llona
LACOSTE Aurore
BREDY Perrine
MANGA Alexia

PATRU Morgane
BARONNET Maelle
RECHER Alice

SIMON Chloe
LECOMTE Nadia
FONTAYNE Emma
LACHERAY Eva
OUDOT Valerie
VANNEREAU Clemence
PINEAU Noemie
TISSEUIL Eva
WATSON Solene
BEARDMORE Emily
CAMPBELL Yasmin
KROHMER Alice
FERON Johanna
FREITAG Luise

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER

flag

0 | | [ o e st 1111 ] 53 === LT

club

AFC SALZBURG

FGS STOCKERAU
FUM MOEDLING
FUM MOEDLING
FUM MOEDLING

STLFC STEIERMARK
STLFC STEIERMARK

DE TEMPELIERS
OMNISWORD
MK KARLOVAC
MK VMD

SERM OSTRAVA
SERM OSTRAVA
SERM OSTRAVA

HFK HELLERUP
HFK HELLERUP
BORDEAUX EC
BORDEAUX EC
BOURG VALEN
BOURG VALEN
CADETS ESSON
HOUILLES GO
LYON MDF
LYON MDF
LYON MDF
MARSEILLE EC
PARIS SUFFRE
REIMS CE
ROUEN CE
RUEIL MALMAI
SOCHAUX MONT
SOCHAUX MONT

TEAM FLEURET 78

TRAPPES

VAL D ORGE
VAL DE SEINE
FIGHTING FIT FC
FIGHTING FIT FC
CTG KOBLENZ

DFC DUSSELDORF

FC FURTH
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date of birth

21/5/2000
11/10/2001
28/2/1999
30/3/1999
13/5/2000
3/3/1999
21/8/1999
1/10/1999
1/10/1999
31/5/1998
21/3/2000
25/10/2000
29/10/1998
4/2/1998
9/3/1999
14/11/1998
14/6/1998
15/5/1998
1/4/1998
22/3/1998
31/8/1998
4/4/2000
2/11/1999
19/12/1998
5/5/1998
19/1/1998
28/6/1998
22/4/1998
2/1/1998
2/6/2000
17/3/1998
7/2/1998
19/2/1999
6/4/1999
25/6/1998
6/2/1998
26/3/1999
11/3/2000
13/4/1998
18/12/1998
7/1/1998
21/9/1998
11/8/2000
24/8/2002
17/6/2000
16/2/1999
29/11/2000
26/1/1999

page 1/4

licence

00838715
00838713
00836500
00838714
00836499
00832472
00834404
00834405
00834406
00838304
00838305
00836032
00838256
00833463
00831905
00831941
00830372
00830456
00832962
00835574
00835575
00777729
00834155
00779281
00779283
00780191
00822410
00788125
00787753
00823488
00781897
00781906
00778531
00787409
00784591
00781135
00787667
00821707
00779039
00780033
00787808
00788004
00787342
00837928
00833512
00698196
00838301
00838726



ECC 2014 women's foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number

152
5
63
452
176
302
287
200
199
215
198

177
411
197

274
139
309

226

10
96
47
423
308
275
44
150
36
134
114
133
216

218

97
159
343
375
230
160

53
126

name and first name

UELTGESFORTH Pia
EBERT Leonie
FRACKENPOHL Helena
HOCH Adriana

KNAB Chantal
STUECKERT Alexandra
ZEHNER Evelyne
STEPHAN Mona
WEINER Kari
BIEDERMANN Juliane
KINZEL Josefin
SCHNABEL Hanna
VOELKER Johanna
ERHARDT Maike
KIRSCH Anne

BECKER Elena
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
CHALDAIQOU Maria-Eleni
DESYLLA Maria
PANTELI Efthimia
PLIOTA Maria
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
GEROSIDERI Pinelopi
NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota
HORVATH Lilla
KONDRICZ Kata
SOMODI Anita
SZANTAY Anna
TADICS Rahel

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
KADAR Kitti

KOKAI Csilla

PENZES Eszter

POLTZ Anna

TOMKA lvett

SIKE Nora

GERGELY Luca
RIZMAJER Anna
HAJAS Nora

MAROSI Reka
PASZTOR Flora

TOTH Janka

NAGY Anasztazia

LEE Anna

TIMLIN Jessica

KATS Maya

EFRATY Dror

NEHAISI Hilit

PYENIK Or Zohar
BERTOLA Lara
BURICELLI llaria

nat.

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

IRL

ISR

ISR

ISR

ISR

ITA

ITA

flag

o 21 | e 0L TECLECETEER LR LE RO LU ittt WA R BB RO [0

club

FC MOERS

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
OFC BONN

OFC BONN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

TSG WEINHEIM

TSG WEINHEIM

TSV NEU-ULM

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

A.0.X. EGALEO

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

GEAC
HODMEZOVASARHELY
MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

SZEGED

TEREZVAROS
TEREZVAROS
TOREKVES

TOREKVES

TOREKVES

TOREKVES

UTE

HAPOEL GILBOA
HAPOEL GILBOA
HAPOEL GILBOA
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date of birth

1/1/1900
4/10/1999
20/3/1998
30/8/1999

8/8/1998

2/7/1998
22/5/2000

8/2/1999
9/11/1999

7/6/1999
25/4/1998
21/8/2000
13/4/1999
26/5/2000

25/12/1999
17/1/1998
12/11/1999
31/3/2000
28/1/1999
15/6/1999
13/10/1998

8/1/2001
27/6/2001
10/5/2001
17/4/2001
16/7/1998
16/2/1998
16/8/1999

12/11/1999
11/6/2000
27/6/1998

11/11/1998
15/6/1999
16/4/2000

2/8/2000

27/10/1999

8/7/1998
12/3/1999
3/10/2000
30/4/1998
30/6/1998

19/10/1998
10/1/1999

6/9/1998

7/8/1998
20/9/1998

29/12/1999
28/9/1998
11/4/1999
7/11/2000
29/9/1999

page 2/4

licence

00832262
00700899
00699897
00701940
00699902
00699900
00727680
00703149
00700453
00703019
00698637
00836633
00703036
00702161
00699794
00700011
00836293
00834089
00835799
00838345
00831717
00835963
00835964
00835965
00838428
00832041
00832357
00833864
00837927
00837955
00833668
00832010
00835940
00833784
00835938
00833632
00833961
00835908
00835145
00833714
00832329
00833712
00835980
00835691
00837761
00837284
00836578
00836577
00838626
00837236
00836273



ECC 2014 women's foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number

191

366

273

263

59
354
170
420

73
185
235

94

18
116

64
34
98
51
84
235
131
102
119
219
163
19
161
123
389
127
82
35
155
78
142

52
149
24
205
115
99
26
144

name and first name

CAMPAGNA Federica
CANDIANI Vittoria
CANESSO Francesca
CURT!I Beatrice

DE ZAN Camilla
FERRARA Valentina
FURLAN Sveva
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria
MAINA Mila
MANDELLI Giulia
PACELLI Maria Teresa
SANTUZZO Maria
SCAGLIONE Luce
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
SIRENA Lucrezia
TEATINI Anna
VALACCHI Maddalena
ZUIN Anna

AZUMA Rio

AZUMA Sera

ENDO Rina
MIZOGUCHI Reina
MORI Chihiro
TAKADA Maho

TSUJI Sumire
UMETSU Haruka
DAWSON Willow
MEULENKAMP Kimberley
SPLIT Marcella
ZOONS Myrthe
KACZMAREK Marta
KOLAK Ewelina
TOMCZAK Renata
WOJTALUK Julia
CANDESCU Rebeca
GHEORGHE Andreea
VACARASU Raluca
HAIDU Adriana
LAZIN Alexandra
DRAGHICI Raluca
SAVEANU Anca
SIRBU Teodora
DRAGOMIR Mihaela
BATENINA Olga
GALEEVA Kamilla
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
IMATDINOVA Lilia
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
KUCHEROVA Margarita
MALYSHKINA Alina
MAMAEVA Natalia

nat.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
NED
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

LN SRS R RS R S TITEITN e o]le ] e]le o] o o o o o o e e e e e &

club

HOLLAND SCHERMENR
HOLLAND SCHERMENR
MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM
SCHERMCENTRUM AMST
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
ACS BALESTRA

ACS BALESTRA

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
PETROLUL PLOIESTI
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
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date of birth

26/11/2000
17/3/1999
7/4/1999
26/8/1998
27/9/2000
14/9/2000
10/5/2000
7/1/2000
11/11/1999
4/8/1999
19/6/1998
8/6/1999
29/11/1999
7/11/1998
31/5/2000
10/12/1999
10/7/1998
15/3/1999
27/7/1998
20/8/1999
8/5/1998
27/7/1998
6/1/1998
22/12/1998
29/11/1999
26/2/1998
23/12/1999
7/1/2000
14/3/1998
20/4/1999
13/3/1999
24/1/1998
29/5/1999
15/9/1998
6/10/2001
24/8/2001
2/4/1999
28/8/1998
25/6/1998
16/9/2000
13/4/2000
23/2/1999
2/9/1999
28/9/1998
1/1/1998
22/4/1998
4/5/1999
10/3/1999
12/5/1998
1/12/1999
12/5/1998

page 3/4

licence

00838668
00835178
00838548
00832737
00838521
00837897
00838538
00837237
00836712
00837228
00834303
00835974
00837244
00832743
00836009
00838525
00832744
00838540
00835202
00835203
00834595
00834732
00834369
00832681
00834370
00834368
00835767
00835770
00819475
00778122
00837127
00837128
00835916
00832986
00836375
00837935
00834246
00833079
00834277
00835110
00835111
00834276
00838888
00837969
00838326
00834232
00836251
00836253
00836250
00834231
00834229



ECC 2014 women's foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 181 fencers)

number

180
210

83
32
300
37
7
178
125

16
416
398
136
222

15
422
193

23

107
140

433
213
336
265
266
174

name and first name

MINYAEVA Anastasya
SAMOILOVA Polina
SEMENOVA Anastasia
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
TSYBIROVA Kamilla
TYSHLER Nikol
UDOVICHENKO Anna
YUSOVA Victoria
ZHIDYAEVA Maria
SARDAIN Stephanie
BACHMANN Lise
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
BARTALOVA Vivien
BUDAY Boglarka
CSEFALVAYOQOVA Karolina
NAGYOVA Kitti

PIRK Rita

UDVARDY Jazmin
KRALIKOVA Veronika
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
ENGELKE Isabelle
JADERLING Miranda
RUNDQUIST Harriet
GILLJAM Patricia
HOLBERG Maja
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
GULEN Fatmanur
OKUMUS Busra
OZKURT Elif
OZUCAGLI Asli
TEMIZKAN Ipek

nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
Sul

Sul

Sul

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

flag

e e KRR R 2R 2NN

club

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
CAL LAUSANNE
CEM MORGES
LUGANO SCHERMA
KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
EGF

EGF

EGF

GFK

KFK

MFFG
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date of birth

29/10/1999
4/6/1999
14/6/1999
2/8/2000
6/4/1998
1/6/1998
12/7/2000
8/9/1998
4/8/1998
10/11/1998
28/4/2000
16/9/1998
3/7/2001
8/10/2002
19/7/1999
3/5/2000
23/7/1998
12/8/2001
7/11/2001
2/9/1999
30/6/1999
5/3/2000
5/2/1998
23/5/1998
3/7/1999
28/10/1998
3/4/1999
12/12/2000
8/3/1999
2/4/1999
3/4/1998

page 4/4

licence

00836893
00838322
00838814
00836247
00836249
00838325
00837971
00834225
00834227
00834346
00838463
00833809
00837847
00837848
00832118
00836011
00832114
00837845
00835242
00777508
00835579
00838153
00703256
00832789
00838152
00728099
00836048
00836064
00834188
00837473
00833816



European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Women's Foil
09.11.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition

182 fencers
1 poules: round

182 fencers

26 poules of 7

Separation by : countries, countries
144 qualifiers

Direct elimination ; 144 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 8:30 pisteNo 1
Referee: KRANKL Maria AUT

PASZTOR Flora
PINEAU Noemie
KUCHEROVA Margarita
BURGET Theresa
CANESSO Francesca
TAKADA Maho
WEINER Kari

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: VEGH David GER

GEROSIDERI Pinelopi
RECHER Alice
STEPHAN Mona
VALACCHI Maddalena
SEMENOVA Anastasia
TOTH Janka

SPLIT Marcella

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN

LI MING Lea

SOMODI Anita

ZUIN Anna

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
IMATDINOVA Lilia
PIMOUGUET Emma

EBERT Leonie

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

GULEN Fatmanur
NAGY Anasztazia
YUSOVA Victoria
CAMPAGNA Federica
LACOSTE Aurore
KINZEL Josefin
UDVARDY Jazmin

European Cadet Circuit

HUN
FRA
RUS
AUT
ITA

JPN

GER

GRE
FRA
GER
ITA

RUS
HUN
NED

CRO
HUN
ITA

SWE
RUS
FRA
GER

TUR
HUN
RUS
ITA

FRA
GER
SVK

Women's Foil
09.11.2014
Moedling
VIM
ViV|V|V| 4|V 0.833
4 1|/V|(V|0]|2 0.333
4|V ViV| V|1 0.667
1/0]0 3/0]1 0.000
0(1|2|V 413 0.167
V|V 3|V V 0.833
3|V|IV|V 4 0.667
VIM
1/0(3/0|1]|2 0.000
V ViV|2|V|V 0.833
V|2 2(V2[1|V 0.500
Vi1l|V 312V 0.500
V|iV|1l|V4 2|1V 0.667
V|i2|V|V|V V 0.833
Vi1/1{3/0|3 0.167
VIM
Vi0|2]|2 0.167
V ViV| 2|4 0.667
V|2 Vid|4]|1 0.333
3111 21411 0.000
Vid4|V|V 2 V3 0.667
VIV|V|V|V 1 0.833
VIV|V|V| 2|V 0.833
VIM
Vil1|V|4|3|V 0.500
3 1|V[|2|2|V 0.333
V|V ViV|I3|V 0.833
1/1]0 21210 0.000
ViV 3|V 2|V 0.667
V4| V| V|V4 V V 1.000
0O(0|0|V|1]|2 0.167
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ind.

HS
29
17
25

15
28
27

HS

27
17
21
22
27
13

HS
16
26
21
12
24
26
27

HS
23
18
28

25
28

rank

W NN B~ O

rank

oONWOLE P,

rank

PN PR NOTWO

rank

O P, W NN OB~
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5

Referee: LE PECHOUX Hugo FRA

RUNDQUIST Harriet
HAJAS Nora
MIENVILLE Melodie
KIRSCH Anne

DE ZAN Camilla
BARTALOVA Vivien
SAMOILOVA Polina

Poule No 6 8:30 piste No 6

Referee: POKORNA Katarina SVK

KRALIKOVA Veronika
KONDRICZ Kata
SANTUZZO Maria
BIEDERMANN Juliane
BARONNET Maelle
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
KRALOVA Katerina

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7

Referee: ARZAMASTSEVA Nadezda RUS

CANDIANI Vittoria
UMETSU Haruka
KACZMAREK Marta
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
KUDLACEK Beatrice
ERHARDT Maike

SIKE Nora

Poule No8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: WEISZ Tamas HUN

HOCH Adriana

RIZMAJER Anna

PIRK Rita

MARGETICH Iris
GHEORGHE Andreea
AZUMA Sera
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra

ECC 2014 women's foil

VIM
SWE 414 |V|V|V|IV| 0667
HUN |V V|V V|V V| 1.000
FRA |V]|1 3/Vv|iVv|1l 0.500
GER |4 |2]|V VARVAR! 0.500
ITA |2|3|1]|3 V| V| 0.333
SVK 0[{1/0(0]O0 3 0.000
RUS |3|1|V V|4V 0.500

VIM
SVK 2|V|i4|4|2|4 0.167
HUN |V V|V V|V V| 1.000
ITA |32 Va4l 2| 4|V| 0333
GER |V|2]|2 \VARVAR! 0.500
FRA | VI[2]|V]|1 V|3 0.500
DEN |V/|/1|V|2]|0 2 0.333
CZE |V|3|3|V|V|V 0.667

VIM
ITA 4|V V| 2|V|2 0.500
JPN V V|V V|3|V| 0833
POL |22 V|V V|V 0667
GRE 0[1/|0 2102 0.000
AUT |V|1[3|V V|3 0.500
GER |4|V|0|V]|2 3 0.333
HUN |V|3|2|V|V|V 0.667

VIM
GER 1(0[2/V[2]0 0.167
HUN |V 1/Vv|V|/1]|3 0.500
SVK |V|V V|V|3|V| 0833
AUT |V|3]|0 3(2]1 0.167
ROU (2 |30V 11V 0.333
JPN V| V|V|V 3 0.833
RUS |V|V|4|V \Y; 0.667
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ind.

ind.
-17

18
-13
-10

14

10

HS
28
30
20
22
19

23

HS
21
30
20
20
21
15
26

HS
23
28
24

22
19
25

HS
10
20
28
14
16
28
27

rank
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: SAVEANU Andre ROU

LACHERAY Eva
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
HAIDU Adriana
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
MAROSI Reka

OSWALD Laura

BUDAY Boglarka

Poule No 10 8:30 piste No 10
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

AZUMA Rio

ROM Florentine

OUDOT Valerie

SAVEANU Anca
NAGYOVA Kitti
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
TADICS Rabhel

Poule No 11 8:30 piste No 11

Referee: RAFALSON Evgeniy RUS

TOMCZAK Renata
PLIOTA Maria
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
MARONET Andrea
REINTHALER Miriam
VANNEREAU Clemence
PYENIK Or Zohar

Poule No 12 8:30 piste No 12
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

EFRATY Dror
WATSON Solene
ZOONS Myrthe
CURTI Beatrice
MINYAEVA Anastasya
CAMPBELL Yasmin
FILL Lena

ECC 2014 women's foil
FRA 412/0|V|V|V
RUS |V V|V V| V|V
ROU |[V|3 Vi1l V|V
Sul Vil/1 V| V|V
HUN |3(3|V|O0 V|V
AUT |0/1(1|1/0 3
SVK |1|1/1/1|0/|V4
JPN V|i2|V|V|V V
AUT |1 23|V V|V
FRA |V |V 1|/V|i4|V
ROU |1|V|V V|V|V
SVK [1]2/3]|2 \YARY/
DEN |0/4|V|1]|1 V
HUN |04 |2|1|2]|1
POL V3| V|V V| V| V
GRE |2 1/V|1|2|V
ITA |0V V|V V|3
BEL |2/0/|0 V| V|V
AUT |1/V/|/0]|2 2|1
FRA |[4|V|1|4]|V \Y;
ISR 1/3|V/i2|V|0
ISR 2/1/1(2|1|V
FRA |V V0|02V
NED |V|O0 2/0/1|V
ITA |V|V|V 43|V
RUS |V|V|V|V 3|V
GBR |V|V|V|V4V Vv
AUT |1/2|2|0|1]|1

VIM

0.500
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.000
0.167

VIM

0.833
0.500
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.000

VIM

1.000
0.333
0.667
0.500
0.167
0.500
0.333

VIM

0.167
0.500
0.333
0.667
0.833
1.000
0.000
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 8:30 piste No 13
Referee: DORDEVIC Denis SWE

CANDESCU Rebeca
KROHMER Alice
DAWSON Willow
SCAGLIONE Luce
MANGA Alexia
NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota
ORTLER Vanessa

Poule No 14 8:30 piste No 14

Referee: HOFMANINGER Maximilian AUT

ZHIDYAEVA Maria
SARDAIN Stephanie
PATRU Morgane
SIRENA Lucrezia
REINTHALER Isabel
HORVATH Lilla
KRALIKOVA Viktoria

Poule No 15 8:30 piste No 15

Referee: DUCARME Florence FRA

BURICELLI Haria
HENAFF llona

KATS Maya
VOELKER Johanna
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
GJELSTRUP Signe
JADERLING Miranda

Poule No 16 8:30 piste No 16
Referee: KALI Andras HUN

MIZOGUCHI Reina
KNAB Chantal
MANDELLI Giulia
DON Laura

MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria

HOLBERG Maja
SIMON Chloe

ECC 2014 women's foil

VIM
ROU 1/Vv|/0|[2|V|V| 0500
GER |V V|V 2|V|V| 0833
NED |13 3|1|Vv|4 0.167
ITA |V3 1|V V|V|V| 0833
FRA |V|V|V|3 V| V| 0.833
GRE |1|1/3]|1 1 0.000
AUT |2/0|V|0|2|V 0.333

VIM
RUS V4 3|V|V|V| V| 0833
Sul 3 1/V|V|V|V| 0667
FRA |V4|V V|V V|V 1.000
ITA [3|2]1 \VARVAR! 0.333
AUT 1/0/0)|3 10 0.000
HUN |1/3|2|2|V 1 0.167
SVK 0/3|/0|V|V|V 0.500

VIM
ITA 2/3|V|V|V| V| 0667
FRA |V V|V|V|V|V|H 1.000
ISR Vi1 V|0l V|V 0667
GER |2|4]|2 1/V|V| 0.333
RUS |(4|2|V|V V| V| 0.667
DEN |2|/0|4]0 V| 0.167
SWE |[0|1|2]|0 1 0.000

VIM
JPN 4|V V|2|V| V| 0667
GER |V 2(1/3|/V|4 0.333
ITA 3|V V| i0|3]|2 0.333
BEL |0|V|3 11210 0.167
CZE |V|V|V|V V| V| 1.000
SWE (0|2|V|V3 4 4 0.333
FRA |4 |V|V V| 4|V 0.667
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 8:30 piste No 17
Referee: ORAY Cem TUR

VACARASU Raluca
BEARDMORE Emily
MALYSHKINA Alina
TIMLIN Jessica
FRACKENPOHL Helena
PACELLI Maria Teresa
BACHMANN Lise

Poule No 18 10:15 piste No 2

Referee: KOVACS Mark ferenc HUN

FREITAG Luise

TISSEUIL Eva

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
TEMIZKAN Ipek
MEULENKAMP Kimberley
BRUGGER Lilli

MAINA Mila

Poule No 19 10:20 piste No 9
Referee: LE CORRE Erwan FRA

FONTAYNE Emma
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
OKUMUS Busra

BECKER Elena

GERGELY Luca

KOLAK Ewelina

Poule No 20 10:20 piste No 7
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

OZKURT Elif
TSYBIROVA Kamilla
WOJTALUK Julia
DRAGOMIR Mihaela
TOMKA lvett
DESYLLA Maria
BERTOLA Lara

ECC 2014 women's foil

VIM
ROU V| 3|V|1|/4|V| 0500
GBR |2 2(2/0/1|V| o0.167
RUS V|V V|3|V|V 0.833
IRL 3/V|1 1121 0.167
GER |V|V|V|V 1|/Vv| 0.833
ITA |V|V|2|V|V V| 0.833
Sul 2/2/0[V|3|3 0.167

VIM
GER 3/1|/Vv|(0|2|V|] 0.333
FRA |V V|V V|V V| 1.000
HUN |V/|4 4|V|3|2 0.333
TUR 3/1|V VIiV|3 0.500
NED |V|2|1]|4 V4| 4 0.333
AUT |V 4|V| 4|3 4 0.333
ITA |3|3|V|V|V|V 0.667

VIM
FRA V3 4|V V|V V| 0833
ITA |1 2(V|2/2|V| 0.333
CZE |V|V 212(3|V| 0500
TUR |13V Vi1l/1 0.333
GER |1|V|V|3 411 0.333
HUN |0 |V|V|V|V V| 0.833
POL |0[4|2|V|V]|4 0.333

VIM
TUR 1(0/2/V[3]0 0.167
RUS Vv ViV|V|3|V 0.833
POL |V|3 V|2 V|V 0667
ROU |V|2]|1 2(11]0 0.167
HUN |4 |2|V|V V|0 0.500
GRE |V|V|3 V|4 3 0.500
ITA |V|4|3|V|V|V 0.667
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 10:25 piste No 10

Referee: KREISZ Peter HUN

NEHAISI Hilit

OZUCAGLI Asli

TSUJI Sumire

VLEUGELS Ezra

TEATINI Anna
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
TYSHLER Nikol

Poule No 22 10:25 piste No 1
Referee: ORLOVA Elye RUS

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
KADAR Kitti

FERON Johanna

MORI Chihiro
BATENINA Olga

LEE Anna

FURLAN Sveva

Poule No 23 10:30 piste No 8
Referee: SELAN Klemen SLO

BREDY Perrine
SZANTAY Anna
GILLJAM Patricia
SCHNABEL Hanna
FERRARA Valentina
LAZIN Alexandra
GALEEVA Kamilla

Poule No 24 10:30 piste No 4
Referee: ORAY Cem TUR

SIRBU Teodora
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
ENDO Rina
STUECKERT Alexandra
POLTZ Anna

SORIANO Marie

ECC 2014 women's foil
ISR V4 1|V 3|V |V
TUR |3 2103|104
JPN \YARY/ V4 3| V|V
BEL |2 |V|3 1/V3 4
ITA |V V|V4V V|V
SVK [3|V/1[2]0 1
RUS |1|V|2 V|4V

GRE 2/ V|V|i0|2|V
HUN |V 2(21214|V
GER |4 |V 1/1|V|V
JPN 3|V|V 11|V
RUS |V|V|V|V V|V
IRL ViV|i4|Vv \Y;
ITA |2|3|2]|1 4

FRA 1/VIiV|il|l4|V
HUN |V ViV V4|V
SWE |02 412 V|V
GER |4|0|V 4|V|4
ITA |V/ 0|V|V 3/3
ROU |V|V|1| 2|V 4
RUS |4|1|2 V|V|V

ROU 2 |VIV| 1| |V4
GRE |V 3/Vv| 3|V
JPN 3 |V4 4 (V2|2
GER |3 |1 |V 2 |3
HUN |V | V|1 |V 1
FRA |3 |4 |V |V |V

VIM

0.667
0.000
0.833
0.333
1.000
0.167
0.500

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.667
0.000

VIM

0.500
0.833
0.333
0.333
0.500
0.500
0.500

VIM

0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.600
0.600
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 10:35 piste No 3
Referee: SAVEANU Andre ROU

PANTELI Efthimia
UELTGESFORTH Pia
LECOMTE Nadia
DRAGHICI Raluca
KOKAI Csilla
UDOVICHENKO Anna
BERGER Julia

Poule No 26 10:35 piste No 12
Referee: VEGH David GER

GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
MAMAEVA Natalia
ENGELKE lIsabelle
ZEHNER Evelyne
BANJAC Anamarija
PENZES Eszter

SIMON Pia

ECC 2014 women's foil
GRE 4/V|1/0|3|V
GER |V VIV V| 4|V
FRA |43 01|12
ROU | V|4 |V 0/3|V
HUN |V|2|V|V V|V
RUS | V|V|V4Vv4 1 Vv
AUT |2 /1|V|2/|4]|1
DEN 1(V|V 3[(Vv4o0
RUS |V V|V V|iV|1
SWE 2|0 3(4(0(3
GER |2|0|V 3(2]2
CRO |V|0|V|V 3|1
HUN |3|1|V|V|V 3
FRA |V |V|V4 V| V|V4

VIM

0.333
0.833
0.000
0.500
0.833
0.833
0.167

VIM

0.500
0.833
0.000
0.167
0.500
0.500
1.000
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European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil
09.11.2014

Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

O N NO DD WDNBE-

A RADADNADEDDDDEWWWWWWWWWWWNRNRNRNRNNNNNNERERRRRRERERR P
N0 RN WOMNRPRPROOOMOPODNRAROMRPLPOOODAANARNNOODOD®O®WNGONWNDILEPRO

name and first name country
PATRU Morgane FRA
BATENINA Olga RUS
HENAFF llona FRA
HAJAS Nora HUN
KONDRICZ Kata HUN
CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR
SIMON Pia FRA
TOMCZAK Renata POL
KARPACHEVA Anastasia RUS
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE
TEATINI Anna ITA
KINZEL Josefin GER
TISSEUIL Eva FRA
SZANTAY Anna HUN
AZUMA Rio JPN
FONTAYNE Emma FRA
MAMAEVA Natalia RUS
PIRK Rita SVK
YUSOVA Victoria RUS
MANGA Alexia FRA
MINYAEVA Anastasya RUS
KOKAI Csilla HUN
KROHMER Alice GER
MALYSHKINA Alina RUS
EBERT Leonie GER
RECHER Alice FRA
ZHIDYAEVA Maria RUS
AZUMA Sera JPN
TSUJI Sumire JPN
TOTH Janka HUN
FRACKENPOHL Helena GER
SAVEANU Anca ROU
PASZTOR Flora HUN
UMETSU Haruka JPN
SCAGLIONE Luce ITA
TAKADA Maho JPN
TSYBIROVA Kamilla RUS
PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA
UELTGESFORTH Pia GER
PIMOUGUET Emma FRA
UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS
GERGELY Luca HUN
CURT!I Beatrice ITA
BERTOLA Lara ITA
GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS
SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS
WEINER Kari GER

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

indicator

22
21
20
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
15
14
13
20
19
19
19
18
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
10

7

7

6
15
14
13
11
10
10
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29
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
30
30
29
28
30
29
27
27
26
28
28
28
28
27
27
28
27
27
27
28
27
27
26
26
29
28
24
28
28
27
29
26
24
25
27
27
26
23
27
27

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC 2014 women's foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
97
97

name and first name

CIMIOTTI Carlotta
SEMENOVA Anastasia
RUNDQUIST Harriet
MIZOGUCHI Reina
KUCHEROVA Margarita
HAIDU Adriana
KACZMAREK Marta
SIMON Chloe
WOJTALUK Julia

LEE Anna

BURICELLI llaria
SARDAIN Stephanie
KRALOVA Katerina
SOMODI Anita
LACOSTE Aurore
OUDOT Valerie
IMATDINOVA Lilia
SIKE Nora

NEHAISI Hilit
MAINA Mila

KATS Maya
SORIANO Marie
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
POLTZ Anna

SIRBU Teodora
VANNEREAU Clemence
GULEN Fatmanur
DRAGHICI Raluca
MAROSI Reka
PENZES Eszter
DESYLLA Maria
SAMOILOVA Polina
CANDIANI Vittoria
LACHERAY Eva
VACARASU Raluca
KIRSCH Anne
KUDLACEK Beatrice
MORI Chihiro
CANDESCU Rebeca
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
BARONNET Maelle
MIENVILLE Melodie
STEPHAN Mona
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
FERRARA Valentina
VALACCHI Maddalena
BIEDERMANN Juliane
TYSHLER Nikol
BREDY Perrine
FERON Johanna
TOMKA Ivett

country VIM

SuUl 0.667
RUS 0.667
SWE 0.667
JPN 0.667
RUS 0.667
ROU 0.667
POL 0.667
FRA 0.667
POL 0.667
IRL 0.667
ITA 0.667
SuUl 0.667
CZE 0.667
HUN 0.667
FRA 0.667
FRA 0.667
RUS 0.667
HUN 0.667
ISR 0.667
ITA 0.667
ISR 0.667
FRA 0.600
GRE 0.600
HUN 0.600
ROU 0.600
FRA 0.500
TUR 0.500
ROU 0.500
HUN 0.500
HUN 0.500
GRE 0.500
RUS 0.500
ITA 0.500
FRA 0.500
ROU 0.500
GER 0.500
AUT 0.500
JPN 0.500
ROU 0.500
SVK 0.500
FRA 0.500
FRA 0.500
GER 0.500
CZE 0.500
ITA 0.500
ITA 0.500
GER 0.500
RUS 0.500
FRA 0.500
GER 0.500
HUN 0.500

indicator
10
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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ECC 2014 women's foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
124
126
126
128
129
130
130
132
133
133
135
136
136
138
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

RIZMAJER Anna
WATSON Solene
GALEEVA Kamilla
LAZIN Alexandra
ROM Florentine
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
TEMIZKAN Ipek
CHALDAIQOU Maria-Eleni
BANJAC Anamarija
MARONET Andrea
ENDO Rina
BRUGGER Lilli
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
VOELKER Johanna
KOLAK Ewelina
MEULENKAMP Kimberley
NAGY Anasztazia
VLEUGELS Ezra
SCHNABEL Hanna
ZUIN Anna
ERHARDT Maike
PINEAU Noemie
KADAR Kitti
SANTUZZO Maria
BECKER Elena

DE ZAN Camilla
GILLJAM Patricia
NAGYOVA Kitti
PLIOTA Maria
KNAB Chantal
HOLBERG Maja
MANDELLI Giulia
PANTELI Efthimia

MACCARONE Maria Vittoria

SIRENA Lucrezia

PYENIK Or Zohar
OKUMUS Busra
PATHARE Laura Margrethe
FREITAG Luise
GHEORGHE Andreea
ZOONS Myrthe
JOERGENSEN Laeticia
ORTLER Vanessa
STUECKERT Alexandra
KRALIKOVA Veronika
DAWSON Willow
BACHMANN Lise
CSEFALVAYOQOVA Karolina
LI MING Lea

BERGER Julia

HORVATH Lilla

country VIM indicator
HUN 0.500 -2
FRA 0.500 -2
RUS 0.500 -4
ROU 0.500 -4
AUT 0.500 -4
DEN 0.500 -4
TUR 0.500 -5
GRE 0.500 -5
CRO 0.500 -6
BEL 0.500 -6
JPN 0.400 -4
AUT 0.333 1
HUN 0.333 1
GER 0.333 -1
POL 0.333 -2
NED 0.333 -3
HUN 0.333 -3
BEL 0.333 -3
GER 0.333 -4
ITA 0.333 -4
GER 0.333 -4
FRA 0.333 -4
HUN 0.333 -5
ITA 0.333 -5
GER 0.333 -5
ITA 0.333 -5
SWE 0.333 -5
SVK 0.333 -5
GRE 0.333 -5
GER 0.333 -6
SWE 0.333 -7
ITA 0.333 -7
GRE 0.333 -8
ITA 0.333 -8
ITA 0.333 -8
ISR 0.333 -8
TUR 0.333 -9
DEN 0.333 -9
GER 0.333 -10
ROU 0.333 -10
NED 0.333 -10
DEN 0.333 -11
AUT 0.333 -11
GER 0.200 -10
SVK 0.167 -7
NED 0.167 -11
SuUl 0.167 -11
SVK 0.167 -11
CRO 0.167 -12
AUT 0.167 -12
HUN 0.167 -12
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12
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14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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qualifier
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qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

ranking

151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
170
171
172
172
172
175
175
177
177
177
180
180

name and first name

CANESSO Francesca
MARGETICH Iris
GJELSTRUP Signe
DON Laura
ZEHNER Evelyne
SPLIT Marcella
TIMLIN Jessica
EFRATY Dror
BEARDMORE Emily
REINTHALER Miriam
DRAGOMIR Mihaela
HOCH Adriana
UDVARDY Jazmin
OZKURT Elif
BUDAY Boglarka
FURLAN Sveva
ENGELKE Isabelle
OZUCAGLI Asli

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

LECOMTE Nadia
TADICS Rahel

FILL Lena
GEROSIDERI Pinelopi

NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota

CAMPAGNA Federica
OSWALD Laura

APIDOPOULOU Antonia

BURGET Theresa
REINTHALER Isabel
BARTALOVA Vivien
JADERLING Miranda

ECC 2014 women's foil

country

ITA

AUT
DEN
BEL
GER
NED
IRL

ISR

GBR
AUT
ROU
GER
SVK
TUR
SVK
ITA

SWE
TUR
SWE
FRA
HUN
AUT
GRE
GRE
ITA

AUT
GRE
AUT
AUT
SVK
SWE

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

indicator
-13
-13
-13
-13
-14
-14
-14
-14
-15
-15
-16
-17
-17
-18
-20
-17
-17
-17
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
1 PATRU Morgane FRA
PATRU Morgane
7 —
PATRU Morgane
129 KNAB Chantal GER 15/8
PLIOTA Maria
128 PLIOTA Maria GRE 15/10
PATRU Morgane
65 IMATDINOVA Lilia RUS 15/7
IMATDINOVA Lilia
192 -—-eeee-
IMATDINOVA Lilia
(1} J— --- 15/11
OUDOT Valerie
64 OUDOT Valerie FRA
33 PASZTOR Flora HUN
PASZTOR Flora
p L —
PASZTOR Flora
161 ---=--o-- 15/5
TYSHLER Nikol
96 TYSHLER Nikol RUS
PASZTOR Flora
97 BREDY Perrine FRA 15/9
BREDY Perrine
160  ---------
FRACKENPOHL Helena
225 ---m----- 15/5
FRACKENPOHL Helena
32 FRACKENPOHL Helena GER
17 MAMAEVA Natalia RUS
MAMAEVA Natalia
p ) P —
MAMAEVA Natalia
145 ------e-- 15/4
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
112 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN
MAMAEVA Natalia
81 CANDIANI Vittoria ITA 15/12
CANDIANI Vittoria
176 -——--mm--
CANDIANI Vittoria
L0 J— --- 15/12
WEINER Kari
48 WEINER Kari GER
49 SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS
SEMENOVA Anastasia
P10 R —
SEMENOVA Anastasia
iy A— --- 15/12
SAMOILOVA Polina
80 SAMOILOVA Polina RUS
SEMENOVA Anastasia
113 VOELKER Johanna GER 15/11
VOELKER Johanna
144 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 15/8
FONTAYNE Emma
YN — --- 15/14
FONTAYNE Emma
16 FONTAYNE Emma FRA
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
9 KARPACHEVA Anastasia RUS
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
L —
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
137 OKUMUS Busra TUR 15/4
ERHARDT Maike
120 ERHARDT Maike GER 15/6
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
73 SIRBU Teodora ROU 15/11
SIRBU Teodora
(Y —
SIMON Chloe
P10} — --- 15/12
SIMON Chloe
56  SIMON Chloe FRA
41 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS
UDOVICHENKO Anna
216  ---------
UDOVICHENKO Anna
169 ------o-- 15/9
CANDESCU Rebeca
88 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
MALYSHKINA Alina
105 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN 15/13
GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol
152 -
MALYSHKINA Alina
233 -m-m-m--- 15/7
MALYSHKINA Alina
24  MALYSHKINA Alina RUS
25 ZHIDYAEVA Maria RUS
ZHIDYAEVA Maria
232 e
ZHIDYAEVA Maria
153  ---=-ee-- 15/4
ROM Florentine
104 ROM Florentine AUT
PIMOUGUET Emma
89 BARONNET Maelle FRA 15/12
BARONNET Maelle
168  ---------
PIMOUGUET Emma
Ay A --- 15/14
PIMOUGUET Emma
40 PIMOUGUET Emma FRA
57 WOJTALUK Julia POL
WOJTALUK Julia
1)) P —
POLTZ Anna
(1L — --- 15/14
POLTZ Anna
72 POLTZ Anna HUN
SIMON Pia
121 PINEAU Noemie FRA 15/8
PINEAU Noemie
136 PATHARE Laura Margrethe  DEN 15/5
SIMON Pia
Y1 R --- 15/14
SIMON Pia
8 SIMON Pia FRA
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
5 HAJAS Nora HUN
HAJAS Nora
252  -mmeeee--
HAJAS Nora
133 MACCARONE Maria Vittori  ITA 15/3
MACCARONE Maria Vittori
124 BECKER Elena GER 15/13
HAJAS Nora
69 KATS Maya ISR 14/10
KATS Maya
188 ---------
SARDAIN Stephanie
R 15/5
SARDAIN Stephanie
60 SARDAIN Stephanie SuUl
37 TSYBIROVA Kamilla RUS
TSYBIROVA Kamilla
iy O J——
TSYBIROVA Kamilla
165 --------- 15/8
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
92 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
TSYBIROVA Kamilla
101 WATSON Solene FRA 15/13
WATSON Solene
156 ---------
AZUMA Sera
229  --------- 15/6
AZUMA Sera
28 AZUMA Sera JPN
21  MINYAEVA Anastasya RUS
MINYAEVA Anastasya
236 ---------
MINYAEVA Anastasya
149 ---oooee- 15/5
BANJAC Anamarija
108 BANJAC Anamarija CRO
MINYAEVA Anastasya
85 KIRSCH Anne GER 15/9
KIRSCH Anne
172 -
KIRSCH Anne
P R --- 15/12
BERTOLA Lara
44 BERTOLA Lara ITA
53 KUCHEROVA Margarita RUS
KUCHEROVA Margarita
204  ---------
KUCHEROVA Margarita
(1 A—— - 14/11
DRAGHICI Raluca
76  DRAGHICI Raluca ROU
KUCHEROVA Margarita
117 NAGY Anasztazia HUN 15/7
NAGY Anasztazia
140 ZOONS Myrthe NED 15/5
NAGY Anasztazia
YL S --- 15/12
KINZEL Josefin
12 KINZEL Josefin GER
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
13  TISSEUIL Eva FRA
TISSEUIL Eva
p LV —
TISSEUIL Eva
141 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN 15/6
VLEUGELS Ezra
116 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 14/11
TISSEUIL Eva
77 MAROSI Reka HUN 15/10
MAROSI Reka
180 ---------
MIZOGUCHI Reina
205  -cmmeme- --- 15/11
MIZOGUCHI Reina
52 MIZOGUCHI Reina JPN
45 GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
212 e
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
173 -m-=-eee- 15/9
KUDLACEK Beatrice
84 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
109 MARONET Andrea BEL 15/13
MARONET Andrea
I J—
MANGA Alexia
237  -m-m-m--- 15/5
MANGA Alexia
20 MANGA Alexia FRA
29  TSUJI Sumire JPN
TSUJI Sumire
228 e
TSUJI Sumire
Loy A— --- 15/10
RIZMAJER Anna
100 RIZMAJER Anna HUN
TSUJI Sumire
93 FERRARA Valentina ITA 15/12
FERRARA Valentina
Y —
TAKADA Maho
R --- 15/10
TAKADA Maho
36 TAKADA Maho JPN
61 SOMODI Anita HUN
SOMODI Anita
(e —
SOMODI Anita
(1 —— - 12/11
MAINA Mila
68 MAINA Mila ITA
KONDRICZ Kata
125 DE ZAN Camilla ITA 15/10
DE ZAN Camilla
132 PANTELI Efthimia GRE 15/10
KONDRICZ Kata
253  ---m----- 15/4
KONDRICZ Kata
4 KONDRICZ Kata HUN
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
3 HENAFF llona FRA
HENAFF llona
p Y —
HENAFF llona
131 MANDELLI Giulia ITA 15/8
GILLJAM Patricia
126 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 15/12
HENAFF llona
67 NEHAISI Hilit ISR 15/4
NEHAISI Hilit
(L] —
NEHAISI Hilit
(1| — --- 15/10
KRALOVA Katerina
62 KRALOVA Katerina CZE
35 SCAGLIONE Luce ITA
SCAGLIONE Luce
222 e
VALACCHI Maddalena
(o R—— --- 15/13
VALACCHI Maddalena
94 VALACCHI Maddalena ITA
TOTH Janka
99 TOMKA lvett HUN 15/11
TOMKA lvett
(LT —
TOTH Janka
.y A --- 15/13
TOTH Janka
30 TOTH Janka HUN
19 YUSOVA Victoria RUS
YUSOVA Victoria
VKL R —
ENDO Rina
147 ---m-me-- 15/9
ENDO Rina
110 ENDO Rina JPN
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
83 VACARASU Raluca ROU 14/13
VACARASU Raluca
(I —
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
N —— --- 15/11
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
46  SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA
51 RUNDOQUIST Harriet SWE
RUNDQUIST Harriet
7L —
PENZES Eszter
iy J— --- 15/12
PENZES Eszter
78 PENZES Eszter HUN
SZANTAY Anna
115 MEULENKAMP Kimberley NED 15/10
ORTLER Vanessa
142 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 15/14
SZANTAY Anna
243 -m-m-m--- 15/4
SZANTAY Anna
14 SZANTAY Anna HUN
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11  TEATINI Anna ITA
TEATINI Anna
246  ---------
TEATINI Anna
139 FREITAG Luise GER 15/9
SCHNABEL Hanna
118 SCHNABEL Hanna GER 10/9
KACZMAREK Marta
75 GULEN Fatmanur TUR 15/10
GULEN Fatmanur
ISy e———
KACZMAREK Marta
203 --------- 15/8
KACZMAREK Marta
54 KACZMAREK Marta POL
43 CURTI Beatrice ITA
CURTI Beatrice
214 —-eeeee-
MORI Chihiro
171 -m-meeee- 15/4
MORI Chihiro
86 MORI Chihiro JPN
KOKAI Csilla
107 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 15/9
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
150 ---------
KOKAI Csilla
235  ---m----- 15/7
KOKAI Csilla
22 KOKAI Csilla HUN
27 EBERT Leonie GER
EBERT Leonie
230 ------e--
EBERT Leonie
155  -m-eeee-- 15/4
GALEEVA Kamilla
102 GALEEVA Kamilla RUS
EBERT Leonie
91 STEPHAN Mona GER 15/10
STEPHAN Mona
166 ---------
PACELLI Maria Teresa
219  -m-eme-- 15/4
PACELLI Maria Teresa
38 PACELLI Maria Teresa ITA
59 BURICELLI llaria ITA
BURICELLI llaria
198 ---------
SORIANO Marie
187  =m-=eee-- 15/8
SORIANO Marie
70  SORIANO Marie FRA
CAMPBELL Yasmin
123 SANTUZZO Maria ITA 15/12
SIRENA Lucrezia
134 SIRENA Lucrezia ITA 15/8
CAMPBELL Yasmin
251  -m-eeme-- 15/9
CAMPBELL Yasmin
6 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR




ECC 2014 women's foil page 7/8
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7 TOMCZAK Renata POL
TOMCZAK Renata
250 ---------
TOMCZAK Renata
135 PYENIK Or Zohar ISR 15/9
KADAR Kitti
122 KADAR Kitti HUN 15/8
TOMCZAK Renata
71 CHAITOGLOU Evangelia GRE 15/8
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
186 ---------
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
199 --------- 15/12
LEE Anna
58 LEE Anna IRL
39 UELTGESFORTH Pia GER
UELTGESFORTH Pia
218  ---meee-e-
UELTGESFORTH Pia
167 --------- 11/8
MIENVILLE Melodie
90 MIENVILLE Melodie FRA
RECHER Alice
103 LAZIN Alexandra ROU 15/11
LAZIN Alexandra
154 —-emeee-
RECHER Alice
231 ------e- 15/13
RECHER Alice
26 RECHER Alice FRA
23 KROHMER Alice GER
KROHMER Alice
234 e
KROHMER Alice
151 ---ooeee- 15/8
TEMIZKAN Ipek
106 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
87 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 15/11
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
170 ----mm--
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
215 ------ee- 15/11
GERGELY Luca
42 GERGELY Luca HUN
55 HAIDU Adriana ROU
HAIDU Adriana
202 ---meee--
VANNEREAU Clemence
183 --------- 15/5
VANNEREAU Clemence
74  VANNEREAU Clemence FRA
VANNEREAU Clemence
119 ZUIN Anna ITA 15/11
ZUIN Anna
138 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 15/8
MATRASZEK Veronika Vikt
247  ----m--- 15/12
MATRASZEK Veronika Vikt
10 MATRASZEK Veronika Vikt CZE
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15 AZUMA Rio JPN
AZUMA Rio
242 -
AZUMA Rio
143 STUECKERT Alexandra GER 15/9
STUECKERT Alexandra
114 KOLAK Ewelina POL 15/11
AZUMA Rio
79 DESYLLA Maria GRE 15/11
DESYLLA Maria
4 e —
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
207 --------- 15/12
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
50 CIMIOTTI Carlotta SuUl
47 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
[0 Je——
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
175 - 15/9
LACHERAY Eva
82 LACHERAY Eva FRA
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexand
111 BRUGGER Lilli AUT 15/9
BRUGGER Lilli
146 ---------
PIRK Rita
i 15/8
PIRK Rita
18 PIRK Rita SVK
31 SAVEANU Anca ROU
SAVEANU Anca
L R —
SAVEANU Anca
159 -----oe-- 15/12
FERON Johanna
98 FERON Johanna GER
UMETSU Haruka
95 BIEDERMANN Juliane GER 15/10
BIEDERMANN Juliane
162 ---------
UMETSU Haruka
223 oo 15/6
UMETSU Haruka
34 UMETSU Haruka JPN
63 LACOSTE Aurore FRA
LACOSTE Aurore
194 e
SIKE Nora
191 -----eee- 15/11
SIKE Nora
66 SIKE Nora HUN
BATENINA Olga
127 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 15/11
NAGYOVA Kitti
130 HOLBERG Maja SWE 15/9
BATENINA Olga
255 --oo-ee- 15/6
BATENINA Olga
2 BATENINA Olga RUS
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page 1/1

Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 PATRU Morgane FRA
PATRU Morgane
32 PASZTOR Flora HUN by abandonment
PATRU Morgane
17 MAMAEVA Natalia RUS 15/4
SEMENOVA Anastasia
16 SEMENOVA Anastasia RUS 15/10
9 KARPACHEVA Anastasia RUS
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
24  MALYSHKINA Alina RUS 15/12
PIMOUGUET Emma
25 PIMOUGUET Emma FRA 15/14
PIMOUGUET Emma
8 SIMON Pia FRA 15/9
5 HAJAS Nora HUN
HAJAS Nora
28 TSYBIROVA Kamilla RUS 15/10
HAJAS Nora
21  MINYAEVA Anastasya RUS 15/11
MINYAEVA Anastasya
12 KUCHEROVA Margarita RUS 15/9
13 TISSEUIL Eva FRA
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
20 GOLOKOLENKO Alla RUS 15/10
KONDRICZ Kata
29  TSUJI Sumire JPN 15/10
KONDRICZ Kata
4 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 13/7
3 HENAFF llona FRA
HENAFF llona
30 TOTH Janka HUN 15/13
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
19 SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA 15/9
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
14 SZANTAY Anna HUN 15/11
11  KACZMAREK Marta POL
KOKAI Csilla
22 KOKAI Csilla HUN 15/9
EBERT Leonie
27 EBERT Leonie GER 716
EBERT Leonie
6 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 15/0
7 TOMCZAK Renata POL
RECHER Alice
26 RECHER Alice FRA 15/11
RECHER Alice
23 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 15/12
VANNEREAU Clemence
10 VANNEREAU Clemence FRA 15/5
15 AZUMA Rio JPN
AZUMA Rio
18 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 15/9
UMETSU Haruka
31 UMETSU Haruka JPN 15/10
UMETSU Haruka
2 BATENINA Olga RUS 15/8




European Cadet Circuit

EBERT Leonie
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Women's Foil
09.11.2014
Moedling
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
PATRU Morgane FRA
PIMOUGUET Emma
PIMOUGUET Emma FRA 15/14
HAJAS Nora
HAJAS Nora HUN 15/8
HAJAS Nora
KONDRICZ Kata HUN 15/11
SCHIAVONE Cecilia ITA
EBERT Leonie
EBERT Leonie GER 15/6
EBERT Leonie
RECHER Alice FRA 15/8
RECHER Alice
UMETSU Haruka JPN 15/12
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European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil
09.11.2014
Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

EBERT Leonie

HAJAS Nora
PIMOUGUET Emma
RECHER Alice

PATRU Morgane
KONDRICZ Kata
UMETSU Haruka
SCHIAVONE Cecilia
HENAFF llona
KARPACHEVA Anastasia
AZUMA Rio
MINYAEVA Anastasya
KOKAI Csilla
GOLOKOLENKO Alla
SEMENOVA Anastasia
VANNEREAU Clemence
BATENINA Olga
CAMPBELL Yasmin
SIMON Pia

TOMCZAK Renata
TISSEUIL Eva
SZANTAY Anna
MAMAEVA Natalia
MALYSHKINA Alina
TSUJI Sumire

TOTH Janka

PASZTOR Flora
TSYBIROVA Kamilla
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
KUCHEROVA Margarita
KACZMAREK Marta
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
TEATINI Anna
FONTAYNE Emma
PIRK Rita

MANGA Alexia
KROHMER Alice
ZHIDYAEVA Maria
AZUMA Sera
FRACKENPOHL Helena
SAVEANU Anca
TAKADA Maho
PACELLI Maria Teresa
UELTGESFORTH Pia
UDOVICHENKO Anna
CIMIOTTI Carlotta
MIZOGUCHI Reina

country

GER
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
JPN

ITA

FRA
RUS
JPN

RUS
HUN
RUS
RUS
FRA
RUS
GBR
FRA
POL
FRA
HUN
RUS
RUS
JPN

HUN
HUN
RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
SVK
CZE
ITA

FRA
SVK
FRA
GER
RUS
JPN

GER
ROU
JPN

ITA

GER
RUS
Sul

JPN

flag
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club

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
TOREKVES

BORDEAUX EC

PARIS SUFFRE

LYON MDF

BHSE

CADETS ESSON
NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM
MTK

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM FLEURET 78
NATIONAL TEAM
FIGHTING FIT FC
BORDEAUX EC
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
VAL D ORGE
BHSE

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

TOREKVES

TOREKVES

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SERM OSTRAVA

RUEIL MALMAI
KS SAMORIN
LYON MDF

CTG KOBLENZ
NATIONAL TEAM

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

FC MOERS
NATIONAL TEAM
LUGANO SCHERMA
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date of birth

4/10/1999
3/10/2000
19/12/1998
6/4/1999
7/2/1998
16/7/1998
26/2/1998
7/11/1998
22/4/1998
10/3/1999
27/7/1998
29/10/1999
11/11/1998
22/4/1998
14/6/1999
18/12/1998
28/9/1998
17/6/2000
5/5/1998
29/5/1999
21/9/1998
16/8/1999
12/5/1998
1/12/1999
29/11/1999
19/10/1998
30/6/1998
6/4/1998
2/8/2000
12/5/1998
13/3/1999
2/9/1999
1/4/1998
10/12/1999
26/3/1999
23/7/1998
17/3/1998
16/2/1999
4/8/1998
20/8/1999
20/3/1998
13/4/2000
22/12/1998
19/6/1998
1/1/1900
12/7/2000
16/9/1998
27/7/1998
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licence

00700899
00835145
00779281
00787409
00781906
00832041
00834368
00832743
00788125
00836253
00835202
00836893
00832010
00834232
00838814
00780033
00837969
00833512
00779283
00835916
00788004
00833864
00834229
00834231
00834370
00833712
00832329
00836249
00836247
00836250
00837127
00777508
00832962
00838525
00787667
00832114
00781897
00698196
00834227
00835203
00699897
00835111
00832681
00834303
00832262
00837971
00833809
00834732



ECC 2014 women's foil

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

SIMON Chloe
SARDAIN Stephanie
SOMODI Anita
IMATDINOVA Lilia
SIKE Nora

NEHAISI Hilit
SORIANO Marie
CHAITOGLOU Evangelia
POLTZ Anna
PENZES Eszter
CANDIANI Vittoria
KIRSCH Anne

MORI Chihiro
VALACCHI Maddalena
ENDO Rina

NAGY Anasztazia
KINZEL Josefin
YUSOVA Victoria
SCAGLIONE Luce
GERGELY Luca
CURT!I Beatrice
BERTOLA Lara
WEINER Kari
RUNDQUIST Harriet
HAIDU Adriana
WOJTALUK Julia
LEE Anna
BURICELLI llaria
KRALOVA Katerina
LACOSTE Aurore
OUDOT Valerie
MAINA Mila

KATS Maya

SIRBU Teodora
GULEN Fatmanur
DRAGHICI Raluca
MAROSI Reka
DESYLLA Maria
SAMOILOVA Polina
LACHERAY Eva
VACARASU Raluca
KUDLACEK Beatrice
CANDESCU Rebeca
BARONNET Maelle
MIENVILLE Melodie
STEPHAN Mona
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
FERRARA Valentina
BIEDERMANN Juliane
TYSHLER Nikol
BREDY Perrine

country

FRA
Sul

HUN
RUS
HUN
ISR

FRA
GRE
HUN
HUN
ITA

GER
JPN

ITA

JPN

HUN
GER
RUS
ITA

HUN
ITA

ITA

GER
SWE
ROU
POL
IRL

ITA

CZE
FRA
FRA
ITA

ISR

ROU
TUR
ROU
HUN
GRE
RUS
FRA
ROU
AUT
ROU
FRA
FRA
GER
CZE
ITA

GER
RUS
FRA

flag
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club

REIMS CE

CAL LAUSANNE
BHSE

NATIONAL TEAM
SZEGED

HAPOEL GILBOA
BOURG VALEN
A.0.X. EGALEO
MTK

MTK

TSG WEINHEIM

UTE
SC BERLIN
NATIONAL TEAM

TEREZVAROS

OFC BONN

EGF

CS SATU MARE

KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ

SERM OSTRAVA
HOUILLES GO
SOCHAUX MONT

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
TOREKVES

A.0.X. EGALEO
NATIONAL TEAM
SOCHAUX MONT

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
FGS STOCKERAU

ACS BALESTRA
MARSEILLE EC

BOURG VALEN

OFC BONN

SERM OSTRAVA

SC BERLIN
NATIONAL TEAM
LYON MDF
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date of birth

25/6/1998
10/11/1998
16/2/1998
4/5/1999
27/10/1999
28/9/1998
28/6/1998
12/11/1999
16/4/2000
15/6/1999
17/3/1999
25/12/1999
6/1/1998
10/7/1998
8/5/1998
10/1/1999
25/4/1998
8/9/1998
29/11/1999
8/7/1998
26/8/1998
7/11/2000
9/11/1999
5/2/1998
28/8/1998
15/9/1998
6/9/1998
29/9/1999
15/5/1998
2/1/1998
13/4/1998
11/11/1999
20/9/1998
23/2/1999
3/4/1999
16/9/2000
30/4/1998
28/1/1999
4/6/1999
11/3/2000
2/4/1999
3/3/1999
6/10/2001
19/2/1999
19/1/1998
8/2/1999
14/6/1998
14/9/2000
7/6/1999
1/6/1998
2/6/2000
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licence

00784591
00834346
00832357
00836251
00833632
00836577
00822410
00836293
00833784
00835940
00835178
00699794
00834369
00832744
00834595
00835980
00698637
00834225
00837244
00833961
00832737
00837236
00700453
00703256
00833079
00832986
00835691
00836273
00830456
00787753
00779039
00836712
00837284
00834276
00836048
00835110
00833714
00835799
00838322
00821707
00834246
00832472
00836375
00778531
00780191
00703149
00830372
00837897
00703019
00838325
00823488
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 181 fencers)
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rank name and first name country  flag club date of birth  licence
99 FERON Johanna GER DFC DUSSELDORF 29/11/2000 00838301
99 TOMKA Ilvett HUN MTK 2/8/2000 00835938
102 RIZMAJER Anna HUN TEREZVAROS 12/3/1999 00835908
103 WATSON Solene FRA VAL DE SEINE 11/8/2000 00787342
104 GALEEVA Kamilla RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1/1/1998 00838326
104 LAZIN Alexandra ROU CS SATU MARE 25/6/1998 00834277
106 ROM Florentine AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 21/3/2000 00838305
107 GRUM-SCHWENSEN Sol DEN HFK HELLERUP 4/4/2000 00777729
108 TEMIZKAN Ipek TUR [ ¢ | 3/4/1998 00833816
109 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE E= A.0.X.EGALEO 31/3/2000 00834089
110 BANJAC Anamarija CRO MK KARLOVAC 9/3/1999 00831905
111 MARONET Andrea BEL 25/10/2000 00836032
112 BRUGGER Lilli AUT AFC SALZBURG 13/5/2000 00836499
113 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN GEAC 11/6/2000 00837955
114 VOELKER Johanna GER SC BERLIN 13/4/1999 00703036
115 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL OMNISWORD 4/2/1998 00833463
116 SCHNABEL Hanna GER SC BERLIN 21/8/2000 00836633
117 ZUIN Anna ITA 15/3/1999 00838540
118 ERHARDT Maike GER TSG WEINHEIM 26/5/2000 00702161
119 PINEAU Noemie FRA TRAPPES 7/1/1998 00787808
120 KADAR Kitti HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 27/6/1998 00833668
121 DE ZAN Camilla ITA 27/9/2000 00838521
122 GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK 23/5/1998 00832789
122 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK KS SAMORIN 3/5/2000 00836011
124 PLIOTA Maria GRE = A.0.X.EGALEO 13/10/1998 00831717
125 MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA 7/1/2000 00837237
125 SIRENA Lucrezia ITA 31/5/2000 00836009
127 ORTLER Vanessa AUT 28/2/1999 00836500
128 STUECKERT Alexandra GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI 2/7/1998 00699900
129 KOLAK Ewelina POL ; IKS JAMALEX LESZNO 24/1/1998 00837128
130 MEULENKAMP Kimberley NED HOLLAND SCHERMENR 7/1/2000 00835770
131 SANTUZZO Maria ITA 8/6/1999 00835974
132 BECKERElena GER TSV NEU-ULM 17/1/1998 00700011
133 KNAB Chantal GER FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI 8/8/1998 00699902
134 HOLBERG Maja SWE KFK 3/7/1999 00838152
134 MANDELLI Giulia ITA 4/8/1999 00837228
136 PANTELI Efthimia GRE = A.0.X.EGALEO 15/6/1999 00838345
137 PYENIK Or Zohar ISR HAPOEL GILBOA 11/4/1999 00838626
138 OKUMUS Busra TUR 12/12/2000 00836064
138 PATHARE Laura Margrethe DEN 31/8/1998 00835575
140 FREITAG Luise GER FC FURTH 26/1/1999 00838726
140 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU ACS BALESTRA 24/8/2001 00837935
142  ZOONS Myrthe NED SCHERMCENTRUM AMST 20/4/1999 00778122
143 JOERGENSEN Laeticia DEN HFK HELLERUP 2/11/1999 00834155
144 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/11/2001 00835242
145 DAWSON Willow NED EHOLLAND SCHERMENR 23/12/1999 00835767
146 BACHMANN Lise SuUl CEM MORGES 28/4/2000 00838463
147 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK KS SAMORIN 19/7/1999 00832118
148 LI MING Lea CRO MK VMD 14/11/1998 00831941
149 BERGER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 31/5/1998 00838304
150 HORVATH Lilla HUN BHSE 17/4/2001 00838428
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rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
170
171
172
172
172
175
175
177
177
177
180
180

name and first name

CANESSO Francesca
MARGETICH Iris
GJELSTRUP Signe
DON Laura
ZEHNER Evelyne
SPLIT Marcella
TIMLIN Jessica
EFRATY Dror
BEARDMORE Emily
REINTHALER Miriam
DRAGOMIR Mihaela
HOCH Adriana
UDVARDY Jazmin
OZKURT Elif
BUDAY Boglarka
FURLAN Sveva
ENGELKE Isabelle
OZUCAGLI Asli

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

LECOMTE Nadia
TADICS Rahel

FILL Lena

GEROSIDERI Pinelopi
NIKOLAIDOU Panagiota
CAMPAGNA Federica
OSWALD Laura
APIDOPOULOU Antonia
BURGET Theresa
REINTHALER Isabel
BARTALOVA Vivien
JADERLING Miranda

country

ITA

AUT
DEN
BEL
GER
NED
IRL

ISR

GBR
AUT
ROU
GER
SVK
TUR
SVK
ITA

SWE
TUR
SWE
FRA
HUN
AUT
GRE
GRE
ITA

AUT
GRE
AUT
AUT
SVK
SWE

flag

ukHRNSERINSERE=E aE B2 IS5

club

FUM MOEDLING

DE TEMPELIERS
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
MAESTRO S KLUP TEAM

HAPOEL GILBOA
FIGHTING FIT FC

FUM MOEDLING
PETROLUL PLOIESTI

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
KS SAMORIN

KS SAMORIN

EGF

MFFG

ROUEN CE

BHSE

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

OXI FLORINAS

FUM MOEDLING

KS SAMORIN
EGF
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date of birth

7/4/1999
21/8/1999
22/3/1998

29/10/1998
22/5/2000
14/3/1998

7/8/1998

29/12/1999
24/8/2002
1/10/1999

2/9/1999
30/8/1999
12/8/2001

8/3/1999
8/10/2002
10/5/2000
30/6/1999

2/4/1999

28/10/1998
6/2/1998
12/11/1999
11/10/2001
27/6/2001
10/5/2001
26/11/2000
30/3/1999

8/1/2001
21/5/2000
1/10/1999

3/7/2001

5/3/2000
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licence

00838548
00834404
00835574
00838256
00727680
00819475
00837761
00836578
00837928
00834406
00838888
00701940
00837845
00834188
00837848
00838538
00835579
00837473
00728099
00781135
00837927
00838713
00835964
00835965
00838668
00838714
00835963
00838715
00834405
00837847
00838153



European Cadet Circuit

Women's Foil

09.11.2014
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name

BRIGOLA Peter
KRANKL Maria
HOFMANINGER Maximilian
DUCARME Florence
LE PECHOUX Hugo
LE CORRE Erwan
LANGE Rabert
VEGH David
BALOGH Reka
KOVACS Mark ferenc
KREISZ Peter

WEISZ Tamas

KALI Andras
BERJOZKIN Anton
SAVEANU Andre
ARZAMASTSEVA Nadezda
ORLOVA Elye
RAFALSON Evgeniy
SELAN Klemen
POKORNA Katarina
DORDEVIC Denis
ORAY Cem
PALABIYIK Cihan

cat

B

country

AUT
AUT
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SVK
SWE
TUR
TUR

poules
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